de snelle duif Jabbeke

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33204)

AD | G Af st and

1 196061-24
2 261877-74
3 196061- 24
4 261877-74
5 196061- 24
6 261877-74
7 196061- 24
8 193142-15
9 311479-12
261877-74
261877-74
311479-12
196061- 24
196061- 24
311479-12
193142-15

MUSEEUW ERI C
MARLEI N | VO
MUSEEUW ERI C
MARLEI N |1 VO
MJUSEEUW ERI C
MARLEI N | VO
MUSEEUW ERI C
GUNST  ROLAND
Deconynk Kobe
MARLEI N | VO
MARLEI N | VO
Deconynk Kobe
MUSEEUW ERI C
MJUSEEUW ERI C
Deconynk Kobe
GUNST  ROLAND

Geneent
Local it

KLEMSKE
KLEMSKE
KLEMSKE
KLEMSKE
KLEMSKE
KLEMSKE
KLEMSKE
DE HAAN
Eer nege
KLEMSKE
KLEMSKE
Eer nege
KLEMSKE
KLEMSKE
Eer nege
DE HAAN

MQ Di

st anc

335106
335272

Ri ng
Bague

304442821
304390121
304443721
304394821
304443221
304397121
304442721
304425121
300552721
304392521
304391721
306824221
304443321
304442221
306824121
304423921

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

954.
951.
940.
919.
917.
905.
889.
887.
874.
844.
818. 9596
17.3358, 1
17. 4334, 6
18. 0344, 4



